Kreis Frankfurt Pokal 2017/18

Schiuler B
Tabelle und Spielplan

Rang Mannschaft X S U

N Spiele +/-

Punkte

Datum, Uhrzeit (Lokal)

Heimmannschaft

yAuNy

Hessischer Tischtennis-Verband

Gastmannschaft

Spiele

Spielleiter-Kontaktadresse
Schmieg, Michael, Hanauer Str. 79, 61118 Bad Vilbel, Mobil:
0151-2172-0136, Tel.: 06101-83307, schmieg.wagner@t-online.de
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Do.02.11.2017 17:45 (1)

Sa. 16.12.2017 09:00
10:45
12:20

TuS 1872 Schwanheim
TGS Vorwarts Ffm.

TuS 1872 Schwanheim
TuS 1872 Schwanheim

Eintracht Frankfurt Il
TuS 1872 Schwanheim
TSG Nordwest Frankfurt
TG Bornheim 1860

4:0 NA
0:4
4:1
4:1



